Effective October 30, 1966

Suburban Service

Subject to change
without notice

EASTBOUND

All'schedules shown'in BUY TICKETS AT YOUR HOME SUNDAY and *HOLIDAY

=3 WEEKDAY TRAINS —>» | STATION OR AT RAIL TRAVEL
CENTRAL STANDARD TIME CENTER, 208 S. LA SALLE ST, TRAINS

X X X (LOBBY) TO AVOID POSSIBLE

204 | 208 | 208 | 210 | 212 | 214 | 216 | 230 | 218 | 220 | 226 | 228 | 254 | 242 | 246 | 238 | 248 | 250 | 252 | 258 | 244 DELAY AT THE UNION STATION
Ex. | Sat. | Ex. [ Ex. [ Ex. | Ex. | Sat. Sat. Ex. | Sat. | Ex. Ex. IX. WINDOWS. 222 224 228 236 240
Sat. | only | Sat. | Sat Sat. | Sat. | only only Sat. | only | Sat. Sat

M| o | o [ oM | aM | am | am | aw Mo oaw PM | M AM M AN PM "o Hed ;
5.03| 6.01 6.05| 6.30 6.45| 6.55 7.11| 7.16|...... 7.34| 9.10 11.20|...... 2.00| 5.05 5.10 8.30 ....ELGIN..............| 6.3 8.20 11.20| 2.05| .40 cm?lllzrlesru:r:;h::;':ms
5.05| 6.03| 6.07| 6.32| 6.47| 6.57| 7.13| 7.18|...... 7.36| 9.12| 11.22|.. ... 2.02| 507 512 . 8.32 Elgin @ (Nationgl St.)..........| 6.38. 8.22| 11.22| 2.07| 642
‘‘‘‘‘‘ .40(f 9.16/11.27|......|f 2.07|f 5.12(f 5.15|. voo...Spaflding @-..............].......| 8.26|f 11.27|f 2.10|f 6.45
5.13 9.20 11.30[...... 2.10| 5.15| 5.18|. 8.39 Bartlett........... .....| '6.44| 829 11.30 2.13| 6.48
5.16 9.23( 11.33[... ... 2.13| 5.18 5.21/.. 8.41 .Ontarioville ®............ 6.46| 8.32] 11.33| 2.16| 6.51
5.22| 6.20| 6.21| 6.49| 7.03|...... R:27(8 729 N, 7.52| 9.29/11.39]...... 2.19| 5.24| 5.25 47 1 e A 6.50| 8.37| 11.39| 220 6.55
15.25) 6.23) 6.23[...... ..... (2 ) S LR 7.55 9.32| 11.42|... ... f 222 527 527 .49 Medinah @. . ............. f 6.52|f 8.39| 11.42|f 2.23| 6.57
5.28/ 6.26| 6.26| 6.54| 7.08[...... 7.32| 7.32 7.58| 9.35| 11.45 2.25| 530 5.30 .62/ 9.65] 9.87 1506 [..... M55 il TERRORSE S\ e € s ot 6.55( 8.42| 11.45| 2.28| 7.00
5.31| 6.30| 6.29| 6.58| 7.11|...... 7.35| 7.35| AM_| 8.01| 9.38| 11.48| PM | 2.28) 533 533 .55 .. Wood Dale @........... .. 6.58|f 8.45 11.48) 229 7.03
5.34| 6.33] 6.32( 7.02| 7.14| 7.21| 7.40| 7.40 7.50| 8.04| 9.41| 1151 2.10| 2.31| 5.36| 5.36 .58 ..BENSENVILLE. .. ... ... . 7.02| 8.49| 11.51| 2.32| 7.06
5.40| 6.39| 6.38 7.07| 7.19| 7.27|......[...... 7.56|...... 9.47| 11.57|...... 2137/1 18.42| | 51a2]) | Nizigg Sl Mannheim @..............| 7.07| 8.55 11.57| 238 7.12 c H I CA G 0
5.42| 6.41] 6.40 7.09| 7.21] 7.30......]|...... 7.58 8.10| 9.49| 11.58]...... 2.39| 544 544 . .03 . Franklin Park . ............. 7.09| 858 11.58 2.40| 7.14
5.45| 6.44| 6.43 7.12 ;gg 7.344. ,,,,,, g.g; ...... ggg }%33 ..... ;.g g.:; g:; ,g 1) 1012 2.2 ...Lrltiversr?)vekea .............. Hi 3‘85 }ggg ;43 7.17
5.47| 6.46| 6.45| 7.14 L 7.36|. ... 025t ; DR ¥ . .49/, . 3 ) ......Elmwood Park ®............ g . ! .45 7.19
5.49| 6.48 eg 7.16 7.28 rag e A 8.04|...... g,se |§ gg ...... ) g.:gf gg} gg; I wr}g‘}gr}g }g 27;, i Mm Clar(t;&la((f-,%m{:e&&l rv]f;dinAAves.)..,. ;{g 383 :ggg : 2 4; 7.21 HERMOSA. . .CRAGIN. . .MONT CLARE
5.50] 6.50| 6. (a ] | S o) B A 5 (| SR SR 8.06|. . HElk12.08]. ... g .54(f 5.54|.. d : 7 ars @ (Oak Parl| Belden Aves.). ... d A ! 2.49(f 7.24
5.52| 6.52| 6.51] 7.20| 7.32| 7.43|...... I (AR 10.00| 12.10 2.51| 556/ 556 £10.20/110.20 28.0 | Galewood @ (Narragansett & McLean Aves.) | 7.20| 9.09| 12.10| 2.51| 7.26 ELMWOOD PARK...RIVER GROVE
5.54| 6.54| 6.53| 7.23| 7.34| 7.45|.. 81301 10.03/ 12.13[...... 2.54| 550 559 ... |f7.34] . . . .. £10.23((10.23| 28.9 | Hanson Park @ (Parkside Ave. & Armitage) | 7.23| 9.11| 12.13| 2.54|f 7.29
5.57| 6.56| 6.55 7.26| 7.36| 7.47......|. 8.15[...... 10.06| 12.16...... 257 6.01| 6.01)......| 7.38.. ... 10.26| 10.26| 29.6 |Cragin (1900 No. Le Claire St.). ... .. 7.26| 9.13| 12.18| 2.57| 7.31 FRANKLIN PARK...MANNHEIM
6L01[IWz:00 6159 7:Q0] N Z:a8| 7is1 |k b LS e 7 0.09] 12.18[...... 3.00/ 6.04| 6.04 10.29| 10.29| 30.7 Hermosa @ (1800 N. Keeler Ave.) 7.30] 9.15| 12.18| 3.00 7.34
6.06| 7.06| 7.04| 7.35( 7.43| 7.56| 7.58| 7.58| 8.22| 8.26| 10.14| 12.24| 2.27| 3.05| 6.09| 6.09 9.23| 10.34| 10.34] 33.7 |- .Western Ave. (near Grand). . ...... 7.35| 9.20| 12.24| 3.0 7.39 BENSENVILLE. . . WOOD DALE
6.18| 7.17| 7.17| 7.46| 7.57| 8.08| 8.11| 8.11| 8.33| 8.39| 10.25| 12.35| 2.40| 3.15| 6.20| 6.20 9.35| 1045 10.45| 36 8 |Ar... | ... UNION STATION...... .. 7.46| 9.30 12.35| 3.15 7.50
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM Canal, Adams Sts. and Jackson Blvd. AM AM PM PM PM ITASCA. . . MEDINAH

EXPLANATION OF REFERENCE MARKS FOR ABOVE TRAINS
f—Stops on signal to take or leave revenue passengers.
@—No agent at this Station.
NO CHECKED BAGGAGE handled on Suburban Trains. Consult Agent.
Where time is omitted trains do not stop.
Light numerals indicate a.m.  Dark numerals indicate p.m.

X—Experimental train. Continuation subject to adequate patronage. e b s.ervice go directly up'the 5 years and under 12 will be charged one-half of the adult one-way or BARTLETT
N east stairs of the station concourse to the bus fround-trip fare. There will be no reduction for children (5 to 11 incl.)
HOLIDAY TRAIN SERVICE terminal on River Drive. Wacker-Orleans Bus lon the 10, 25 or Unrestricted Ride Tickets except that one ride from ELGIN

On New Year's Day, Memorial Day, 4th of July, Labor Day, Thanks-
giving and Christmas, trains will be operated on Sunday schedules in the
territory covered by this folder.

GOING TO ST. PAUL—MINNEAPOLIS ?

Use your commuter service to Chicago to
connect with the Hiawathas and Pioneer

AT CHICAGO

C. T. A. provides fast frequent 15¢c bus service
to and from the Union Station and the

128 and Wacker-Express Bus 158A are boarded
at Canal Street entrance of Union Station.

:PURCHASE TICKETS BEFORE BOARDING TRAINS

Conductors are required to collect an additional fare of 10c when
|passengers do not make purchases at ticket offices which are open
|before train departure time. CHILDREN under 5 years of age will
be carried free when accompanied by parent or guardian. Those of

la 10 or 25 Ride Ticket will be accepted for 2 children (5 to 11 incl.)
,u'avelmz together.

HOW TO CHANGE THE WEATHER - -
RIDE THE BI-LEVEL SUBURBAN TRAINS

It’s always ‘‘fair weather” when youltake the Milwaukee Road’s new bi-level

i trains to and from work. Why fight the elements? Laugh at the weather. Leave
your car at home. Ride safe and snug in perfect comfort in these new stainless
steel beauties. Read. Relax. Rail ('(mn{nuting is a pleasure.

AND IT COSTS LESS THAN DRIVING!
10-30-66 (60 M) O — 2
§\n\, 17 - L A
>

=1 (]
=
e’

ROSELLE
ONTARIOVILLE

Ty

=



THE o 4
Wi Subject to change TICKET FARES
ng? w E S T B o U N D without notice For Information Only.

Subject to change without notice.

— M SCnEaUISEShoWIiin > | BUY_ TICKETS AT YOUR HOME * February 1, 1964
<€ WEEKDAY TRAINS CENTRAL STANDARD TIME > | STATION. OR. AT RAIL TRAVEL SUNDAY and * HOLIDAY/ TRAINS -
x S = oG e £y o o, | | R
259 | 206 211 | 218 | 215 | 217 | 221 | 223 | 235 2 237 | 255 | 257 | 261 | 259 (LOBBY) voip P Trip, | Ride [ Ride [ =hCe tiokets 7
Ex. | Sat. | Sat. | Sat. Ex. | Sat. ?2x5 %2)(7 ?zxg S ﬁs 153 Sat. | Ex. Ex. DELAY AT \mﬁn g\'::!sw STATION | 259 | 213 | 219 | 231 | 267 | 259 cﬁt&eg}) V(V)ne (I{oavh Bear- | Bear- Sl
Sat. | onl only Sat. ;| Sat. | Sat. | Sat. Sat. | Sat. | onl Sat. Sat. 2 ay | Fare | er er eek-| Semi-
¥ ] [ | Satoh Erat| fsas SN At N MEatay ony o 2. S | (- st o R Ve S and Coashili el b6t |6 v |Mthly.[Mthly.
AM PM PM PH PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM | Miles Canal, Adams Sts. and Jackson Blvd. AM AM PM PM i AM Fare | month|month| month| Indi- | Indi- | Indi-
12.15| 6.30 12.20| 12.20 1.24| 340 4.32| 432 510 5.12| 5.18/ 5.27| 546 6.35 6.40 7.35 9.15 10.35 12.15 (OB BT e 5w UNION STATION.......... Lv| 12.16| 9.17| 12.20| 5.27| 9.15| 12.15 Limit | Limit | Limit | vidual| vidual| vidual
12.23| 6.38 12.28| 12.28 1.32| 3.48) 4.40| 440 518 520 526/ 535 554 643 6.48/ 7.43 923 1043 12.23) 3.1 [..... .. Western Ave. (near Grand)........| 12.23| 9.25| 12.28| 5.35| 9.23| 12.23 [y
12.28| 6.43 12.33| 12.33 1.38 3.53| 4.45| 4.45[......[......[...... 5.40| 559 6.48 653 7.48) 9.28/...... 12.28| 6.1 ... Hermosa@® (1800 N. Keeler Ave.) .....| 12.28| 9.30( 12.33| 5.40| 9.28| 12.28 Bartlett. . . ... $1.44| $2.60|$13.00($32.50($10.50($18.80($34.35
12.30] 6.45 12.35| 12.35 141 355 448 aas|. ... ..|......[...... 543 6.01| 6.50/ 6.55| 7.50 9.30|......| 12.30| 7.2 ....Cragin (1900 No. LeClaire St.), ..... 12.30| 9.32| 12.35| 5.43| 9.30| 12.30 Bensenville. . . .83| 1.50| 7.50( 18.75 7.75| 13.90| 25.50
112.31)f 6.47 12.37| 12.37 1.43 3.57| 4.50] 4.50......[......[...... 545 603 652 657/f7.52 932 .,.,.[f12.31 7.9 | Hanson Park & (Parkside Ave. & Armitage) [f12.31| 9.34| 12.37| 5.45| 9.32|f12.31 Cragin. ......| .55/ 1.00] 5.00| 12.50| 5.20| 9.40| 17.30
e R |5 5t B VB el B i (AT S RS S — —_ _ _ Elgin........| 1.75| 3.15| 15.75| 39.38| 11.75| 21.00| 38.35
112.32| 6.49 12.39| 12.39 1.45| 3.59| 4.52| 4.52... ... hraiaarsiaral| 3 skt 547\ 6.05| 6.54| 6.59|f 7.54| 9.34| ..... 12.32| 8.8 | Galewood @ (Narragansett & McLean Aves.) |[f12.32|f 9.35| 12.38| 5.47| 9.34|f12.32 Elmwood Park .55| 1.00| 5.00| 12.50| 6.00| 10.80| 19.85
f12.33| 6.51 12.41| 12 41 147 4.01| 454 454, . .. .|... .| ... 549 6.07| 656 7.01/f 7.56/f 9.36(...... £12.33| 9.3 |....Mars @ (Oak Park & Belden Aves.)....|f12.33| 9.37| 12.41| 5.48/f §.36/f12.33 ————|———— o e iy T e | o e
12.35] 6.53 12.43| 12.43 1.49| 4.03 4.56| 4.56]......|...... 538 551 6.09 658 7.03 758 9.38 10.52| 12.35| 9.7 |....Mont Clare® (Sayre & Medill Aves.)....| 12.35| 9.39| 12.43| 5.51| 9.38| 12.35 Franklin Park. .64/ 1.20( 6.00 15.00] 6.75| 12.15| 22.25
12.37( 6.55 12.45| 12 .45 1.52| 4.05 4.59] 4.69(............ 5.40, 554/ 6.11| 7.00/ 7.05 8.00 9.40| 10.54 12.37( 10.4 ....Elmwood Park &..... .| 12.37| 9.41| 12.45| 5.54| 9.40| 12.37 Galewood . . .. .65 1.00| 5.00| 12.50| 5.50| 9.90| 18.20
12.39] 6.58 12.48( 12.48 1.55| 4.08 5.02/ 5.02......|...... 543 557 614/ 7.03 7.07| 8.03 942/ 10.57 12.39( 11.6 ...River Grove @.... .| 12.39| 9.44| 12.48| 5.57| 9.42| 12.39 Hanson Park . .55| 1.00| 5.00| 12.50| 5.20| 9.40| 17.30
12.43( 7.02 12.52| 12.52 1.58 4.12| 506 506/ .. ... 5.35 547 6.01| 618/ 7.07| 7.11| 8.07| 9.46/ 11.00 12.43| 13.4 s aors FEANKINCPREI civiva o svars 4 12743{ 0 v9 a2 B2L (601 W B8 | e e e S e e T e
s S Zoasl B o e ——— e —_ _ Hermosa. . . .. 55| 1.00| 5.00| 12.50| 5.20| 9.40| 17.30
12.45| 7.04 12.54| 12.54|...... 2.000 4.14) 508 508/, .....[...... 549 6.03...... 7.09| 7.13| 8.09] 9.48( 11.02| 12.45| 14.2 ...Mannheim @. .. .......| 12.45| 9.50| 12.54| 6.03| 9.48| 12.45 Itasca........| 1.01| 1.85( 9.25| 23.13| 8.60| 15.40| 28.20
12.51( 7.10 01| 12.59/ 1.40| 2.05| 4.20| 5.14| 5.13|...... 541 555 6.09 6.26/ 7.15 7.18/ 8.15 9.53| 11.08| 12.51| 17.4 ....BENSENVILLE. . ... ...|] 12.51| 9.56| 12.69| 6.09| 9§.53| 12.51 Mannheim . . 67| 1.25| 6.25| 15.63| 7.00| 12.55| 23.05
f12.54) 7.13 03(f 1.02| 1.43| PM |f 4.23) 5.17| 6.16| 5.37|...... PM | 6.12| 6.29 7.18| 7.21|f 8.18|f 9.56| 11.11/f12.54| 19.3 . .Wood Dale ®........... . |f12.54| 9.59|f 1.02| 6.12|f 9.56|f12.54 —— ——|——|—|——|——|———|——
12.57| 7.16 06/ 1.05 1.46/——| 4,26/ 5.20] 5.19|...... 6.15/ 6.32| 7.21| 7.24| 8.21| 9.59| 11.14| 12.57| 21.2 " meo1tasea.., ... . . 1.05| 6.15| 9.59| 12.57 MIERSEE .55 1.00/ 5.00| 12.50| 5.50, 9.90| 18.20
f12.59| 7.19 .09] 1.08[f 1.49|...... f4.29] 523f 522 ..... f 5.60]...... A [ R 7.24| 7.27| 8.24| 10.02[ 11.17(f12.59| 23.2 .. .Medinah & . .. 1.08|f 6.18| 16.02|f12.59 Medinah. . .. 1.10{ 2.00| 10.00/ 25.00, 8.85| 15.85| 29.00
1.02| 7.22 12| TR0 Ry 52 4.32| 5.26{ 5.25.. LHLY Rl 6.21| 6.38) 7.27| 7.30] 8.27| 10.04| 11.19 1.02| 24.6 .. . Roselle 1.10/ 6.21| 10.04| 1.02 Mont Clare . . .55/ 1.00| 5.00{ 12.50| 6.00| 10.80| 19.80
— —_ —_ o — oo [ (e et Ontarioville...| 1.36| 2.45( 12.25| 30.63| 10.20| 18.25| 33.35
11.07| 7.28 18| 1.15(f 1.58]...... 4.38) 5.32( 5.29...... BOG| LA 6.27| 6.43| 7.32| 7.35|f 8.32 10.09 11.24/f 1.07| 28.6 |.............. Ontarioville &.............. f 1.07f10.11| 1.15| 6.27| 10.08{f 1.07 — === — ==
1.10| 7.31 C2Y| N8I 21001 s 5 441 535 532...... 85031 6.30| 6.46) 7.35 7.38 8.35 10.12| 11.27| 1.10| 30.3 .. Bartlett. . ... ..] 1.10| 10.14| 1.18/ 6.30| 10.12| 1.10 River Grove. . .55/ 1.00, 5.00| 12.50| 6.25| 11.20| 20.60
{ 1.13|f 7.34|.. o S o O IR Y VR || R () (T P o - | f 7.38/f 7.40(f 8.38({10.15|...... f 1.131§32.9 ..Spaulding @. .. J|f 1.13(f10.17|f 1.21|f 6.33|f10.15|f 1.13 Roselle.......| 1.17| 2.15| 10.75( 26.88| 9.40( 16.75| 30.70
1.22| 7.42 S S2IER 2 25 A s 452 544 539 557 6.17|...... 6.37| 6.58 7.47| 7.47| 8.47| 10.22| 11.37| 1.22} 36.2 .. Blgin® (National St.) : .| 1.22]| 10.24| 1.27| 6.37| 10.22| 1.22 Spaulding. . ..| 1.56| 2.85| 14.25| 35.63| 11.05| 19.70| 36.00
1.25| 7.45 .36 1.30| 2.15(...... 455 547 542 6.000 6.20|...... .40, 7.01| 7.50| 7.50| 8.50| 10.25| 11.40| 1.25/ 36.8 |Ar............... BRGNS v e =l Ar| 1.25 10.27| 1.30| 6.40| 10.25| 1.25 Western Ave.. 55| 1.00]: 00 S oo (A seai ] e )
AM AM M PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM PM PM M AM Wood Dale . . . 921 1.70/ 8.50! 21.25] 8.25| 14.75] 27.00
EXPLANATION OF REFERENCE MARKS FOR ABOVE TRAINS
f—Stops on signal to take or leave revenue passengers. &®—Noagent at this Station PLEASE WRITE YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS Vi FOR LOST ARTICLES \
Whefe EiinaGs orr;itted tr.ains domot stop on your commutation ticket as soon as it is purchased, thus providing additional inquire at Room 221 Union Station, Chicago. phone 236—7600.‘ Ext. 334 until
Yisli¢ ntimerals indicate‘am Dark lilimerals indicate p.m protection should it become lost. FOR LOST TICKETS inquire at Lost and 5:00 PM except on Sat., Sun. or Holidays, or at Lost and Found Counter,
*HOLIDAY TRAIN SERVICE g 51 N7 e Found Counter, Union Station, Chicago or phone 346-5200, Ext. 330. Union Station, Chicago.
On New Year's Day, Memorial Day, 4th of July, Labor Day, Thanks- x? EHECKED BAGGAGE handled on Suburban Trains. Consult |
wiving and Christmas, trains will be operated on Sunday schedules in the B CUT COMMUTING COSTS FROM HOFFMAN ESTATES AND SCHAUMBURG
territory covered by this folder. X—E:gzr';lglgeental train.  Continuation subject to adequate MONTHLY COMBINATION BUS-RAIL TICKETS ARE ONLY $36.70
GREATEST DOMELINER FLEET e tcion
DRIVING TENSIONS
Rest and enjoy the luxuries of life on any of these completely equipped and modernly AND
appointed trains. You’ll find comfort, courtesy, delightful meals and congenial company DRIVING HAZARDS

SUPER DOME HIAWATHAS - OVERNIGHT PIONEER LIMITED—Chicago « Glenview « Milwaukee » St. Paul « Minneapolis DISAPPEAR

CITY OF LOS ANGELES « THE CHALLENGER—Chicago « Elgin « Salt Lake City « Las Vegas « Southern California
CITY OF SAN FRANCISCO - Chicago » Elgin = Reno « High Sierras  Northern California WHEN YOU COMMUTE

CITY OF PORTLAND—Chicago « Elgin » Sun Valley « Portland « Seattle SINETHE
CITY OF DENVER—Chicago « Elgin « Colorado Springs « Winter Sports Areas MILWAUKEE ROAD




